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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:27.040 +0.855 14:14:10.197 14 1:36.932 +9.357 14:30:06.414
(30) RENATO ANDREGHETTO 6 1:28.515 +2.330 14:15:38.712 15 1:27.678 +0.103 14:31:34.092
1 1:49.190 +24.407  14:09:02.190 7 1:28.840 +2655  14:17:07.552
2 1:41.755 +16.972 14:10:43.945 8 1:46.128 +19.943 14:18:53.680 (37) FLAVIO L. SUKAR B. WANDERLEY
3 1:27.423 +2.640 14:12:11.368 9 3:31.811 +2:05.626 14:22:25.491 1 1:36.860 +8.934 14:07:16.112
4 1:26.925 42142 14:13:38.293 10 1:39.934 +13.749 14:24:05.425 2 1:30.511 +2.585 14:08:46.623
5 1:25.194 +0.411 14:15:03.487 1 1:48.069 +21.884 14:25:53.494 3 1:29.866 +1.940 14:10:16.489
6 1:25.440 +0.657 14:16:28.927 12 1:27.356 +1.171 14:27:20.850 4 1:29.909 +1.983 14:11:46.398
. 126,017 11234 14:17:54.944 13 1:27.595 +1.410 14:28:48.445 5 1:33.490 +5.564 14:13:19.888
3 ) 14:19:19.727 14 1:26.952 +0.767 14:30:15.397 6 1:30.885 +2.959 14:14:50.773
15 - 14:31:41.582 7 1:29.058 +1.132 14:16:19.831
(39) NICKOLAS CONDE IATAURO 8 1:29.089 +1.163 14:17:48.920
1 1:46.174 +21.100 14:08:53.300 (2) GUSTAVO HERRERA 9 1:31.485 +3.559 14:19:20.405
P 1:28.566 +3.492 14:10:21.866 1 1:42.071 +14.692 14:08:10.579 10 3:32.731 +2:04.805 14:22:53.136
3 1:27.251 +2177  14:11:49.117 2 - 14:09:37.958 1 1:44.655 +16729  14:24:37.791
4 1:26.656 +1.582 14:13:15.773 3 1:28.210 +0.831 14:11:06.168 12 - 14:26:05.717
5 1:25.198 +0.124 14:14:40.971 4 1:27.941 +0.562 14:12:34.109 13 1:29.285 +1.359 14:27:35.002
6 1:25.501 +0.427 14:16:06.472 5 1:28.714 +1.335 14:14:02.823 14 1:28.039 +0.113 14:29:03.041
. i 14:17:31.546 6 1:29.353 +1.974 14:15:32.176 15 1:48.231 +20.305 14:30:51.272
8 1:26.089 +1.015 14:18:57.635 7 1:45.573 +18.194 14:17:17.749
9 1:27.547 +2.473 14:20:25.182 8 1:29.900 +2.521 14:18:47.649 (66) ALESSANDRO FERRAZ
10 1:25.574 +0.500 14:21°50.756 9 1:27.492 +0.113 14:20:15.141 1 1:43.143 +15.169 14:07:53.502
1 1:25.552 +0.478 14:23:16.308 2 1:31.916 +3.942 14:09:25.418
12 1:25.903 +0.829 14:24:42.211 (8) DANIEL GURGEL MENDONGA 3 1:29.298 +1.324 14:10:54.716
13 1:25.579 +0.505 14:26:07.790 1 1:48.371 +20.952 14:08:31.644 4 1:30.267 +2.293 14:12:24.983
2 1:33.895 +6.476 14:10:05.539 5 1:32.302 +4.328 14:13:57.285
(121) JONIRAN SALING 3 2:32.231 +1:04.812 14:12:37.770 6 - 14:15:25.259
T 136,122 +10.838 T4:07.13.904 4 1:42.990 +15.571 14:14:20.760 7 2:01.501 +33.527 14:17:26.760
2 1:28.434 +3.150 14:08:42.338 5 1:29.250 +1.831 14:15:50.010 8 1:30.130 +2.156 14:18:56.890
3 1:25.603 +0.319 14:10:07.941 6 1:37.534 +10.115 14:17:27.544 9 1:56.707 +28.733 14:20:53.597
4 1:26.206 +0.922 14:11:34.147 7 1:42.007 +14.588 14:19:09.551
5 1:26.026 +0.742 14:13:00.173 8 1:57.984 +30.565 14:21:07.535 (11) HENRIQUE CASTRO ARAUJO
6 1:25.800 +0.516 14:14:25.973 9 1:29.088 +1.669 14:22:36.623 1 1:37.868 +8.967 14:07:28.606
7 _ 14:15:51.257 10 1:36.540 +9.121 14:24:13.163 2 1:30.094 +1.193 14:08:58.700
3 1.26.756 +1.472 14:17:18.013 1 1:33.224 +5.805 14:25:46.387 3 1:30.056 +1.155 14:10:28.756
12 1:28.445 +1.026 14:27:14.832 4 - 14:11:57.657
(84) JOSE RICARDO FERREIRA ALBUQUERQUE JR 13 - 14:28:42.251 5 1:30.996 +2.095 14:13:28.653
1 1:44.742 +19.367 14:07:46.225 6 1:30.754 +1.853 14:14:59.407
2 1:31.309 +5.934 14:09:17.534 (69) PAULINHO KAMBA 7 1:31.527 +2.626 14:16:30.934
3 1:26.514 +1.139 14:10:44.048 1 1:36.636 +9.203 14:07:15.272 8 1:30.429 +1.528 14:18:01.363
4 1:28.605 +3.230 14:12:12.653 2 1:29.222 +1.789 14:08:44.494 9 1:29.304 +0.403 14:19:30.667
5 1:25.750 +0.375 14:13:38.403 3 1:34.303 +6.870 14:10:18.797 10 1:31.126 +2.225 14:21:01.793
6 1:26.547 +1.172 14:15:04.950 4 1:28.825 +1.392 14:11:47.622 1 1:29.646 +0.745 14:22:31.439
7 1:36.411 +11.036 14:16:41.361 5 1:28.010 +0.577 14:13:15.632 12 1:29.121 +0.220 14:24:00.560
8 1:26.468 +1.003  14:18:07.829 6 1:32.666 #5283 14:14:48.298
9 1:25.899 +0.524 14:19:33.728 7 1:27.850 +0.417 14:16:16.148 (27) MARLON FELIZARDO
10 1:54.850 +29.475 14:21:28.578 8 1:27.612 +0.179 14:17:43.760 1 1:52.964 +23.501 14:07:46.866
1 1:26.917 +1.542 14:22:55.495 9 - 14:19:11.193 2 1:31.537 +2.074 14:09:18.403
12 _ 14:24:20.870 10 1:27.601 +0.168 14:20:38.794 3 1:29.614 +0.151 14:10:48.017
13 1.27.066 +1.691 14:25:47.936 1 1:29.094 +1.661 14:22:07.888 4 1:32.178 +2.715 14:12:20.195
14 1:26.141 +0.766 14:97:14.077 12 1:28.124 +0.691 14:23:36.012 5 1:31.075 +1.612 14:13:51.270
6 - 1415:20.733
(181) EVERTON FELIZARDO (32) FRANCISCO SNOECK
1 1:35.715 +9.729  14:07:27.661 1 1:40.257 +12662  14:08:25.252 (717) TACIANO DA SILVA NUNES
2 1:28.419 +2.433 14:08:56.080 2 1:30.224 +2.649 14:09:55.476 1 1:44.144 +14.638 14:07:33.266
3 1:48.818 +22.832  14:10:44.898 3 - 14:11:23.051 2 1:33.298 +3.792 14:09:06.564
4 1:28.582 +2.506 14:12:13.480 4 1:29.326 +1.751 14:12:52.377 3 1:34.125 +4.619 14:10:40.689
5 1:26.858 +0.872  14:13:40.338 5 128577 +1002  14:14:20.954 4 1:39.141 +9.635  14:12:19.830
6 _ 14:15:06.324 6 1:29.380 +1.805 14:15:50.334 5 1:34.749 +5.243 14:13:54.579
7 1:26.869 +0.883 14:16:33.193 7 1:32.007 +4.432 14:17:22.341 6 1:30.043 +0.537 14:15:24.622
8 1:29.201 +1.626 14:18:51.542 7 1:30.352 +0.846 14:16:54.974
(14) LUCAS BARROS 9 1:28.677 +1.102 14:20:20.219 8 1:33.514 +4.008 14:18:28.488
T 154282 228,097 T4.08.14.644 10 1:29.381 +1.806 14:21:49.600 9 2:59.996 +1:30.490 14:21:28.484
5 1:32.129 +5.944 14:09:46.773 1 1:28.433 +0.858 14:23:18.033 10 1:37.739 +8.233 14:23:06.223
3 1:28.788 +2.603 14:11:15.561 12 1:28.284 +0.709 14:24:46.317 1 1:29.940 +0.434 14:24:36.163
4 1:27.596 1411 14:12:43.157 13 3:43.165  +2:15.590 14:28:29.482 12 - 14:26:05.669
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A= CURITIBA

2a ETAPA MOTO 1000 GP

GP LIGHT

2° TREINO LIVRE GP LIGHT
Practice (25:00 Time)

RAUL BOESEL 3,695 Km
17708/2012 14:05.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:30.581 +1.075 14:27:36.250 15 1:48.218 +15.635 14:30:56.490 14 1:44.901 +1.546 14:32:04.250
14 1:32.507 +3.001 14:29:08.757
(29) RODRIGO DE ASSIS FONSECA SOUZA (100) GUILHERME EMMER D. GOMES
(24) WESLER GODOY 1 1:55.056 +21.923 14:10:37.933 1 1:58.124 +10.559 14:09:29.578
1 1:59.510 +29.720 14:08:58.957 2 1:40.986 +7.853 14:12:18.919 2 1:50.789 +3.224 14:11:20.367
2 1:37.099 +7.309 14:10:36.056 3 1:39.001 +5.868 14:13:57.920 3 1:47.786 +0.221 14:13:08.153
3 1:34.060 +4.270 14:12:10.116 4 1:38.721 +5.588 14:15:36.641 4 1:49.403 +1.838 14:14:57.556
4 1:30.913 +1.123 14:13:41.029 5 1:37.134 +4.001 14:17:13.775 5 - 14:16:45.121
5 1:30.107 +0.317 14:15:11.136 6 1:36.155 +3.022 14:18:49.930 6 1:50.179 +2.614 14:18:35.300
6 1:34.969 +5.179 14:16:46.105 7 1:35.571 +2.438 14:20:25.501 7 1:50.602 +3.037 14:20:25.902
7 1:30.515 +0.725 14:18:16.620 8 1:34.839 +1.706 14:22:00.340 8 1:48.719 +1.154 14:22:14.621
8 1:31.122 +1.332 14:19:47.742 9 1:34.498 +1.365 14:23:34.838 9 1:50.669 +3.104 14:24:05.290
9 _ 14:21:17.532 10 1:33.458 +0.325 14:25:08.296 10 1:51.805 +4.240 14:25:57.095
1 - 14:26:41.429 1 1:50.237 +2.672 14:27:47.332
(76) ABNER HENRIQUE GATTO 12 1:34.046 +0.913 14:28:15.475 12 1:52.126 +4.561 14:29:39.458
1 1:45.269 +14.963 14:10:22.079 13 1:33.413 +0.280 14:29:48.888 13 1:51.908 +4.343 14:31:31.366
2 1:34.472 +4.166 14:11:56.551 14 1:34.370 +1.237 14:31:23.258
3 1:33.120 +2.814 14:13:29.671
4 1:31.365 +1.059  14:15:01.036 (174) SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
5 1:30.364 +0.058 14:16:31.400 1 143171 +8.638 14:07:28.392
6 - 14:18:01.706 2 - 14:09:02.925
7 1:53.678 +23372  14:19:55.384 3 1:38.171 +3638  14:10:41.096
8 5:18.968  +348.662  14:25:14.352 4 1:38.226 +3693  14:12:19.322
9 1:39.248 +8942  14:26:53.600 5 1:38.853 +4320  14:13:58.175
6 1:38.347 +3.814 14:15:36.522
(44) ANDRE LUIZ PAIATO 7 1:38.151 +3.618 14:17:14.673
1 1:45.182 +14779  14:07:51.443 8 1:37.798 +3.265  14:18:52.471
2 1:32.558 +2.155 14:09:24.001 9 1:37.915 +3.382 14:20:30.386
3 1:32.176 +1.773 14:10:56.177 10 1:37.500 +2.967 14:22:07.886
4 1:31.562 +1.159 14:12:27.739 11 1:36.221 +1.688 14:23:44.107
5 1:31.512 +1.109 14:13:59.251 12 1:36.056 +1.523 14:25:20.163
6 1:32.737 +2.334 14:15:31.988 13 1:34.821 +0.288 14:26:54.984
7 N 14:17:02.391 14 1:36.200 +1.667 14:28:31.184
8 1:32.104 +1.701 14:18:34.495 15 1:34.901 +0.368 14:30:06.085
9 1:31.395 +0.992 14:20:05.890 16 1:35.069 +0.536 14:31:41.154
10 1:31.001 +0.598 14:21:36.891
1 1:32.668 +2.265 14:23:09.559 (86) EDSON ERRERA
12 1:55.076 +24.673 14:25:04.635 1 1:55.033 +15.636 14:08:59.053
13 1:30.848 +0.445 14:26:35.483 2 1:43.968 +4.571 14:10:43.021
14 1:31.164 +0.761 14:28:06.647 3 1:41.925 +2.528 14:12:24.946
15 1:32.791 +2.388 14:29:39.438 4 1:39.590 +0.193 14:14:04.536
16 1:32.312 +1.909 14:31:11.750 5 1:39.500 +0.103 14:15:44.036
6 1:41.205 +1.808 14:17:25.241
(111) EDSON LUIZ 7 1:42.277 +2.880 14:19:07.518
1 1:38.096 +7233  14:07:18.821 8 1:43.124 #3727 14:20:50.642
2 1:33.622 +2.759 14:08:52.443 9 1:41.264 +1.867 14:22:31.906
3 1:31.634 +0.771 14:10:24.077 10 1:41.567 +2.170 14:24:13.473
4 1:32.997 +2.134 14:11°57.074 1 1:42.281 +2.884 14:25:55.754
5 1:33.535 42672 14:13:30.609 12 - 1427:35151
6 _ 14:15:01.472 13 1:41.446 +2.049 14:29:16.597
14 1:41.260 +1.863 14:30:57.857
(144) MARCELO J. GARCIA CORTES
1 2:11.063 +38.480 14:08:28.604 (97) CARLOS CESAR DONVITO
2 1:36.842 +4.259 14:10:05.446 1 2:00.333 +16.978 14:08:52.987
3 1:35.591 +3.008 14:11:41.037 2 2:04.939 +21.584 14:10:57.926
4 1:34.180 +1.597 14:13:15.217 3 1:46.195 +2.840 14:12:44.121
5 1:35.894 +3.311 14:14:51.111 4 1:46.025 +2.670 14:14:30.146
6 1:32.585 +0.002 14:16:23.696 5 1:46.115 +2.760 14:16:16.261
7 _ 14:17:56.279 6 1:45.958 +2.603 14:18:02.219
8 1:33.489 +0.906 14:19:29.768 7 1:46.728 +3.373 14:19:48.947
9 1:33.829 +1.246 14:21:03.597 8 1:46.452 +3.097 14:21:35.399
10 1:33.428 +0.845 14:22:37.025 9 1:46.232 +2.877 14:23:21.631
1 1:32.610 +0.027 14:24:09.635 10 - 14:25:04.986
12 1:51.120 +18.537 14:26:00.755 u 1:45.209 +1.854 14:26:50.195
13 1:34.509 +1.926 14:27:35.264 12 1:44.940 +1.585 14:28:35.135
14 1:33.008 +0.425 14:29:08.272 13 1:44.214 +0.859 14:30:19.349
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